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Call To Order

New Business

1. 0119987 Address: 1372 CYPRESS ST

2. 409768 Address: 3610 W MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD

3. 13PM8224 Address: 3113 FORDHAVEN RD 1

4. 251325 Address: 9303 3RD STREET RD

5. 443457 Address: 4117 RIVER PARK DR

6. 14PM17274 Address: 4214 TAYLOR BLVD #102

7. 372350 Address: 1366 OLIVE ST #1

8. 393638 Address: 5922 BLUESTONE RD

9. 399411 Address: 2639 HALE AVE

10. 14PM4199 Address: 313 PEPPERBUSH RD 

11. 14PM8203 Address: 3522 PARTHENIA AVE

12. 407038 Address: 667 S 37TH ST

13. 459471 Address: 147 N BIRCHWOOD AVE

14. 14PM16214 Address: 3044 WENTWORTH AVE

15. 14PM16730 Address: 4843 DIXIE HWY

16. 13PM11921 Address: 230 CECIL AVE 204D

17. 13PM16183 Address: 940 S 17TH ST

18. 13PM16967 Address: 1914 W MADISON ST

19. 14PM12853 Address: 3801 RIVER PARK DR

20. 14PM16394 Address: 10800 JACQUELINE WAY

21. 14PM21896 Address: 3607 TEMPLEWOOD DR

22. 14PM22738 Address: 5202 GARDEN GREEN WAY

23. 14PM24385 Address: 7803 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 71
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24. 14PM25922 Address: 1057 QUEEN AVE

25. 14PM2649 Address: 1318 CYPRESS ST

26. 14PM26917 Address: 1753 ST LOUIS AVE

27. 14PM2716 Address: 4209 BELRAD DR

28. 14PM27685 Address: 3101 FORDHAVEN RD 105

29. 14PM29295 Address: 1940 GARDINER LN 1

30. 14PM29876 Address: 3725 WHEELER AVE

31. 14PM9376 Address: 1155 S 15TH ST

32. 15PM1264 Address: 1518 OLEANDA AVE 2

33. 15PM1556 Address: 220 GLISSADE DR

34. 15PM1619 Address: 3804 GRAND AVE

35. 15PM1621 Address: 3806 GRAND AVE

36. 15PM1716 Address: 1704 CLAYTON RD

37. 15PM1767 Address: 5407 SPRIGWOOD LN

38. 297931 Address: 659 HECKS LN

39. 374126 Address: 4118 MAYNARD AVE

PRE-CONFERENCE

NO SHOWS

Adjournment
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